	 www.SeeClearfield.com 1-800-422-2537
V08.19
Duct Accessories ____________________________________________________________
FieldShield®
Airtight Transition Coupler
Description
Airtight Transition Couplers are used to join two different sizes of microduct.
Pre-Configured Part Numbers
Part Number Description
FS-CPLR-8MM-10MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Transition Coupler, 8 mm to 10 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-10MM-12.7MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Transition Coupler, 10 mm to 12.7 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-12.7MM-14MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Transition Coupler,12.7 mm to 14 mm, 10 pack
Airtight Coupler
Description
Airtight Couplers are designed to provide simple, 2-click plug-and-play joining of microducts, enabling
longer runs and safe pushing and pulling performance.
Pre-Configured Part Numbers
Part Number Description
FS-CPLR-7MM-7MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Coupler, 7 mm to 7 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-8MM-8MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Coupler, 8 mm to 8 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-10MM-10MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Coupler, 10 mm to 10 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-12.7MM-12.7MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Coupler, 12.7 mm to 12.7 mm, 10 pack
FS-CPLR-14MM-14MM-10 FieldShield Microduct Airtight Coupler, 14 mm to 14 mm, 10 pack
Replacement Pull String
Description
The FieldShield Replacement Pull String allows the installer to replace string in microduct or blow
sting into unoccupied duct.
Pre-Configured Part Numbers
Part Number Description
FS-PUL-STRING-2000F Replacement Pull String, 50 lb., 2000 Foot Spool
FS-PUL-YOURX Pulling Tool, YOURx Breakout, for 50 lb. Maximum Pulling Force, 10mm FlexPort